Kreisfachverband Erzgebirge Pokal 2021/22

Kreispokal Herren Mittleres Erzgebirge

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft
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So. 24.10.2021 10:00
11:00
Sa. 19.02.2022 14:00
15:00

SG Niederlauterstein
SV Grof3olbersdorf 11
SG Niederlauterstein
SV Kiihnhaide

SV Kihnhaide Il

SG Niederlauterstein
SV Grofolbersdorf Il
SG Niederlauterstein

4:0
4:1
4:0
1:4



